Stock Statement of Imported Pet Coke for the Month of September-2022

SI.No Name of the Industry Opening Procured(T) | Consumed(T) Closing
Stock(T) Stock(T)
: Goa Carbon Limited, Paradeep Unit. | 4059.00 19904.5 9135.00 14828.50

At-Udayabata, PO- Paradeepgarh,
Paradeep, Dist- Jagatsinghpur.

2 Paradip Calciner Ltd, 19225.950 NIL 6167.670 13058.280
At- Udayabata, Dochakki,
Po- Paradipgarh,

Dist- Jagatsinghpur.

3 Aditya Aluminium, 14508.33 794.899 7057.00 8246.23
At/Po- Lapanga, Dist- Sambalpur.

4 Vedanta Limited, 13016.00 20189.00 22996.00 10209.00
At- Bhurkamunda,
Po- Sripura,

Dist- Jharsuguda.

5 ACC Limited, 2763.6 NIL 2763.6 NIL
At- Cement Nagar,
Po- Bardal,

Dist- Bargarh.

6 Dalmia Cement Bharat Limited, 18692.00 NIL 7116.00 11576.00
(Formerly- OCL India Limited.)
At/Po- Rajgangpur,

Dist- Sundargarh.

7 MSP Sponge Iron Limited, At- NIL NIL NIL NIL
Haldiaguna, Po- Gobardhan,
Dist- Keonjhar.

8 Amritesh Industries Pvt Ltd, 2967.120 4954.880 1704.000 6218.000
At-Hakimpada,
Dist-Angul

9 Dalmia DSP Unit 9666.00 12.00 821.00 8857.00

(Dalmia Cement Bharat Ltd,)
At/PO- Rajgangpur,
Dist- Sundargarh.




Stock Statement of Imported Pet Coke for the Month of August-2022.

SI.No

Name of the Industry

Opening
Stock(T)

Procured(T)

Consumed(T)

Closing
Stock(T)

Goa Carbon Limited, Paradeep Unit.
At-Udayabata, PO- Paradeepgarh,
Paradeep, Dist- Jagatsinghpur.

9293.00

2000.00

7234.00

4059.00

Paradip Calciner Ltd,

At- Udayabata, Dochakki,
Po- Paradipgarh,

Dist- Jagatsinghpur.

NIL

24299.00

4974.05

19225.95

Aditya Aluminium,
At/Po- Lapanga, Dist- Sambalpur.

11363.49

14822.84

11678.00

14508.33

Vedanta Limited,
At- Bhurkamunda,
Po- Sripura,

Dist- Jharsuguda.

5355.00

28536.00

20875.00

13016.00

ACC Limited,

At- Cement Nagar,
Po- Bardal,

Dist- Bargarh.

NIL

3225.85

462.25

2763.6

Dalmia Cement Bharat Limited,
(Formerly- OCL India Limited.)
At/Po- Rajgangpur,

Dist- Sundargarh.

14519.00

6080.00

1908.00

18692.00

MSP Sponge Iron Limited, At-
Haldiaguna, Po- Gobardhan,
Dist- Keonjhar.

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Amritesh Industries Pvt Ltd,
At-Hakimpada,
Dist-Angul

NIL

3800.32

833.20

2967.12

Dalmia DSP Unit

(Dalmia Cement Bharat Ltd,)
At/PO- Rajgangpur,

Dist- Sundargarh.

550.00

10126.00

1009.00

9666.00




Stock Statement of Imported Pet Coke for the Month of July-2022.

SI.No

Name of the Industry

Opening
Stock(T)

Procured(T)

Consumed(T)

Closing
Stock(T)

Goa Carbon Limited, Paradeep Unit.
At-Udayabata, PO- Paradeepgarh,
Paradeep, Dist- Jagatsinghpur.

7358.00

15000.00

13065

9293.00

Paradip Calciner Ltd,

At- Udayabata, Dochakki,
Po- Paradipgarh,

Dist- Jagatsinghpur.

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Aditya Aluminium,
At/Po- Lapanga, Dist- Sambalpur.

13378.97

3584.52

5600.00

11363.49

Vedanta Limited,
At- Bhurkamunda,
Po- Sripura,

Dist- Jharsuguda.

3028.00

20033.00

17706.00

5355.00

ACC Limited,

At- Cement Nagar,
Po- Bardal,

Dist- Bargarh.

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Dalmia Cement Bharat Limited,
(Formerly- OCL India Limited.)
At/Po- Rajgangpur,

Dist- Sundargarh.

4695.00

17624.00

7799.00

14519.00

MSP Sponge Iron Limited, At-
Haldiaguna, Po- Gobardhan,
Dist- Keonjhar.

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Amritesh Industries Pvt Ltd,
At-Hakimpada,
Dist-Angul

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Dalmia DSP Unit

(Dalmia Cement Bharat Ltd,)
At/PO- Rajgangpur,

Dist- Sundargarh.

578.00

NIL

28.00

550.00




Stock Statement of Imported Pet Coke for the Month of June-2022

SI.No

Name of the Industry

Opening
Stock(T)

Procured(T)

Consumed(T)

Closing
Stock(T)

Goa Carbon Limited, Paradeep Unit.
At-Udayabata, PO- Paradeepgarh,
Paradeep, Dist- Jagatsinghpur.

13672.00

5401.00

11715.00

7358.00

Paradip Calciner Ltd,

At- Udayabata, Dochakki,
Po- Paradipgarh,

Dist- Jagatsinghpur.

1932.810

NIL

1932.810

NIL

Aditya Aluminium,
At/Po- Lapanga, Dist- Sambalpur.

17512.58

722.392

4856.00

13378.97

Vedanta Limited,
At- Bhurkamunda,
Po- Sripura,

Dist- Jharsuguda.

13759.00

10386.00

21118.00

3028.00

ACC Limited,

At- Cement Nagar,
Po- Bardal,

Dist- Bargarh.

1697.36

NIL

1697.36

NIL

Dalmia Cement Bharat Limited,
(Formerly- OCL India Limited.)
At/Po- Rajgangpur,

Dist- Sundargarh.

3436.00

3488.00

2229.00

4695.00

MSP Sponge Iron Limited, At-
Haldiaguna, Po- Gobardhan,
Dist- Keonjhar.

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Amritesh Industries Pvt Ltd,
At-Hakimpada,
Dist-Angul

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Dalmia DSP Unit

(Dalmia Cement Bharat Ltd,)
At/PO- Rajgangpur,

Dist- Sundargarh.

2498.00

10651.00

12571.00

578.00




Stock Statement of Imported Pet Coke for the Month of May-2022.

SI.No

Name of the Industry

Opening
Stock(T)

Procured(T)

Consumed(T)

Closing
Stock(T)

Goa Carbon Limited, Paradeep Unit.
At-Udayabata, PO- Paradeepgarh,
Paradeep, Dist- Jagatsinghpur.

6609.00

8945.00

1882.00

13672.00

Paradip Calciner Ltd,

At- Udayabata, Dochakki,
Po- Paradipgarh,

Dist- Jagatsinghpur.

8919.180

NIL

6986.370

1932.810

Aditya Aluminium,
At/Po- Lapanga, Dist- Sambalpur.

20209.74

6633.84

9331.00

17512.58

Vedanta Limited,
At- Bhurkamunda,
Po- Sripura,

Dist- Jharsuguda.

11200.00

41755.00

39196.00

13759.00

ACC Limited,

At- Cement Nagar,
Po- Bardal,

Dist- Bargarh.

NIL

3637.37

1940.01

1697.36

Dalmia Cement Bharat Limited,
(Formerly- OCL India Limited.)
At/Po- Rajgangpur,

Dist- Sundargarh.

10901.00

5899.00

13364.00

3436.00

MSP Sponge Iron Limited, At-
Haldiaguna, Po- Gobardhan,
Dist- Keonjhar.

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Amritesh Industries Pvt Ltd,
At-Hakimpada,
Dist-Angul

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Dalmia DSP Unit

(Dalmia Cement Bharat Ltd,)
At/PO- Rajgangpur,

Dist- Sundargarh.

218.00

9800.00

7520.00

2498.00




Stock Statement of Imported Pet Coke for the Month of April-2022.

SI.No

Name of the Industry

Opening
Stock(T)

Procured(T)

Consumed(T)

Closing
Stock(T)

Goa Carbon Limited, Paradeep Unit.
At-Udayabata, PO- Paradeepgarh,
Paradeep, Dist- Jagatsinghpur.

15956.00

NIL

9347.00

6609.00

Paradip Calciner Ltd,

At- Udayabata, Dochakki,
Po- Paradipgarh,

Dist- Jagatsinghpur.

7963.460

4000.00

3044.280

8919.180

Aditya Aluminium,
At/Po- Lapanga, Dist- Sambalpur.

17395.72

7057.025

4243.00

20209.74

Vedanta Limited,
At- Bhurkamunda,
Po- Sripura,

Dist- Jharsuguda.

10068.00

22831.00

21700.00

11200.00

ACC Limited,

At- Cement Nagar,
Po- Bardal,

Dist- Bargarh.

163.214

NIL

163.214

NIL

Dalmia Cement Bharat Limited,
(Formerly- OCL India Limited.)
At/Po- Rajgangpur,

Dist- Sundargarh.

2864.00

17291.00

9254.00

10901.00

MSP Sponge Iron Limited, At-
Haldiaguna, Po- Gobardhan,
Dist- Keonjhar.

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Amritesh Industries Pvt Ltd,
At-Hakimpada,
Dist-Angul

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Dalmia DSP Unit

(Dalmia Cement Bharat Ltd,)
At/PO- Rajgangpur,

Dist- Sundargarh.

67.00

2517.00

2366.00

218.00




